t callsign
11/7/2022 16:46 LN60LJ
11/7/2022 18:09 EJA351
11/7/2022 18:05 N671LE
11/7/2022 18:11 N990JT
11/7/2022 18:18 N25KZ
11/7/2022 19:47 N325JF
11/7/2022 20:36 JBU2825
11/7/2022 21:07 LN36LJ
11/7/2022 23:29 N380AG

ac_type
LI60
ES5P
GLF5
GALX
F2TH
C650
A320
L35
C525

registration des_rwy

N60oLJ
N351QS
N671LE
N990IJT
N25KZ
N325JF
N612JB
N36LJ
N380AG

01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
01R Arrival
O1R Arrival
O01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

L S Y SN SN S G S —

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST



